SCSC Spring Show 2019
Dates to Remeber

Practices begin:
March 5th (schedule will be posted by Feb 20th for detailed times)

Costume Pick up Days:
~Tuesday March 19th @ Ice Arena
~Wednesday April 10" @ Ice Arena

(Please bring final payment and $75 work deposit check)

Picture Day:
~Monday April 15" (Complete schedule TBA)

Dearborn Ham Fundraiser Delivery:
~Tuesday April 16"

Full Show Rehearsal:
Sunday April 28" ~ 15t half 1:00 — 3:00pm
Potluck 3:00pm — 4:00pm
274 half 4:00 — 6:00pm

1** half Rehearsal:
Monday, April 29" ~ 5:00pm—7:00pm

2" half Rehearsal:
Tuesday, April 30" ~ 5:00pm - 7:00pm

Set-up Volunteer Day:
This will be announced soon — There will be a few days you may choose from for
your mandatory volunteer hours this year. Watch for more info to come!

Full Show Dress Rehearsal:
Thursday, May 2" ~ 5:00pm — 8:00pm
Parent and Skater Meeting To Follow rehearsal!

Performances:
Friday, May 3™ ~ 7:00pm
Saturday, May 4™ ~ 1:00pm & 7:00pm
Sunday, May 5" ~2:00pm
Sunday, May 5" ~ Mandatory Tear Down immediately after show



